PULPIT

SUPPLY

LIST

The following Ministers and Candidates for the ministry are available for temporary positions with churches
in Northeast Georgia Presbytery. Session Worship Committee Chairs or Clerks may contact them at the
telephone number or email listed.

The Committee on Ministry suggests that churches pay a minimum pulpit supply fee of
$250 and mileage reimbursement.

updated January 12, 2026



Minister Members of Northeast Georgia Presbytery

Brock Burnett 3845 Russell Pointe Drive
Elberton, GA 30635

H - 706-522-8045
brocknegp@gmail.com

H-706-425-9941
emilr.cheney@gmail.com

Emily Cheney 140 Tamarack Drive
Athens, GA 30605

2256 Overton Road
Augusta, GA 30904-3455

0-706-731-1503
H-706-733-7096
C-706-267-3264
revkcd@comcast.net
C-256-655-4564
revmargaretdavis@gmail.com

Karla Conditt Daniels

390 Old Princeton Road
Athens, GA 30606

Margaret Davis

H-706-484-1816
C-706-473-0541

Ford G'Segner 1506 Oconee Springs Road
Eatonton, GA 31024-8365

Sidney A. Gates (Sid)

Ron Gilreath

Greg Loskoski

John McCrosky

Monty Nelson

Nikki Passante

Amy Hobby Rickard

Holly Shoaf-O'Kula

Rindy Trouteaud

3633 Wheeler Road
Suite 100
Augusta, GA 30909

1400 Live Oak Lane
Apt. #2323
Athens, GA 30606

255 Piney Point Rd.
Blairsville, GA 30512

14618 Highway 83 N
Monticello, GA 31064

156 Big Bear Trail #351

Sky Valley, GA 30537

4275 Cold Spring Court

Cumming, GA 30041

3323 Sugar Mill Road
Augusta, GA 30907

767 Sweet Bay Court
Evans, GA 30809

4446 Cain Circle
Tucker, GA 30084

cornfield@mindspring.com

0-706-364-0252
H-706-737-2998
C-706-627-3331
sid.a.gates@gmail.com

C-770-335-9976
rigilreath@att.net

C-912-977-1345
gloskoski@gmail.com

C-706-339-1559
johnemac6@gmail.com

H-706-746-4452
C-706-982-2557
richardmontgomerynelson@gmail.com

C-541-324-6900
nikkiperrine@yahoo.com

0-706-826-7933
H-706-854-1747
C-706-627-7654
ahrickard@gmail.com
C-706-726-0468
hollyso14@gmail.com

C-678-231-7556
rindy@trouteaud.com




Maretta Arnold-Franklin

Paul Luthman

Delmer Chilton

Thaddeus Dixon

Michael Helms

John Lamsma

Minister Members of Other Presbyteries

622 Camano Way C-706-580-3172
McDonough, GA 30253 marettaarnoldfranklin@gmail.com
3104 Edinburgh Dr. C-229-347-6416
Augusta, GA 30909 peluthman@gmail.com

Others Approved by Committee on Ministry

169 Caldwell Road C-404-556-6238
Brasstown, NC 28902 delmer.chilton@gmail.com
4847 Orchard Hill Drive C706-699-1950
Grovetown, GA 30813 tdix4@hotmail.com
140 Waterford Cove C-706-983-1356
Nicholson, GA 30565 johnmichaelhelms@gmail.com
113 Meriweather Circle H-478-295-1209
Milledgeville, GA 31061 C-706-444-3738

johnlamsma@hotmail.com




